

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1344 of 2019

Vinod Singh @ Sunil Kumar & Anr. **Versus** Ashok Kumar Mishra & Ors.

2	
30/09/2021	<p>Ms. Devleena Maity, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Akhtar Hussain, counsel for the Appellants.</p> <p>Ms. N.K. Kashyap, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri P.K. Patel, counsel for Respondent Nos. 1 to 3.</p> <p>Shri R.N. Pusty, counsel for Respondent No.4.</p> <p>As prayed by the counsel for the parties, post this matter after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p>

sunita