

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Miscellaneous Appeal (C) No.1344 of 2019

Vinod Singh @ Sunil Kumar and anr. **Versus** Ashok Kumar Mishra
and ors.

16/01/2023	Mr. Akhtar Hussain, Advocate for the Appellants. Ms. Laxmeen Kashyap, Advocate for Respondents No.1 to 3. Mr. R.N.Pusty, Advocate for Respondent No.4. This is an admitted appeal and record of the Court below is also available, therefore, list it for final hearing in due course. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
------------	---